
FASCIA

CALENDARIO  CONVOCAZIONI   
G.M.T.  2006

DATA
ORARIO

65 - 128

11.309.30

FASCIA"A"1  -  64

MAGGIO  2006

15.00

29 LUN

MAR30

65 - 128

129  -  192 FASCIA"A"1  -  64

63 - 123
1 - 4

FA
SC

IA
 "C

"

FASCIA "B"
  193  -  250

1 - 6231 MER

1 GIO

2 VEN
3 SAB
4 DOM

5 LUN

6 MAR

7 MER

8 GIO

FASCIA "D
"

1  -  86 87  -  171

869 - 930

186 - 248 249 - 310

63 - 123

FA
SC

IA
 "C

"

124 - 185
GIUGNO  2006
1 - 62

435 - 496

373 - 434

497 - 558 559 - 620

311 - 372

621 - 682 683 - 744

745 - 806 807 - 868

9 VEN

10 SAB
11 DOM

12 LUN

13 MAR
FASCIA "D

"
1  -  86 87  -  171

172  -  256 257  -  341

342  -  432


